ZXCL SERIES
Document number: DS33439  Rev. 10 - 3
1 of 13
November 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCL SERIES
Not Recommended for New Design:

- ZXCLxx0H5TA:  AP7115-xxSEG-7 or AP2125KS-X.XTRG1
- ZXCL5213VxxH5TA: No Alternative
Ordering Information
ZXCL XXX   XX   XX
Voltage Package Packing
2.5V:  250
2.6V:  260
2.8V:  280
3.0V:  300
3.3V:  330
4.0V:  400
H5 :  SC70-5/SOT353
E5 :  SOT25
TA : Tape & Reel
ZXCL5213V  XX   XX   XX
Voltage Package Packing
2.5V:  25
2.6V:  26
2.8V:  28
3.0V:  30
3.3V:  33
4.0V:  40
H5 :  SC70-5/SOT353 TA : Tape & Reel
Device Voltage Packaging
Packaging
Code
Identification
Code
Status – recommended
alternative
7” Tape & Reel
Quantity
ZXCL250H5TA 2.5 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L25A
NRND – AP7115-25SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-2.5TRG1
3000
ZXCL260H5TA 2.6 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L26A NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL280H5TA 2.8 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L28A
NRND – AP7115-28SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-2.8TRG1
3000
ZXCL300H5TA 3.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L30A
NRND – AP7115-30SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-3.0TRG1
3000
ZXCL330H5TA 3.3 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L33A
NRND – AP7115-33SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-3.3TRG1
3000
ZXCL400H5TA 4.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L40C Obsolete – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V25H5TA 2.5 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L25C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V26H5TA 2.6 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L26C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V28H5TA 2.8 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L28C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V30H5TA 3.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L30C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V33H5TA 3.3 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L33C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V40H5TA 4.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L40C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL250E5TA 2.5 SOT25 E5 L25B NRND – AP2121AK-2.5TRG1 3000
ZXCL260E5TA 2.6 SOT25 E5 L26B NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL280E5TA 2.8 SOT25 E5 L28B NRND – AP2121AK-2.8TRG1 3000
ZXCL300E5TA 3.0 SOT25 E5 L30B NRND – AP2121AK-3.0TRG1 3000
ZXCL330E5TA 3.3 SOT25 E5 L33B NRND – AP2121AK-3.3TRG1 3000
ZXCL400E5TA 4.0 SOT25 E5 L40B Obsolete – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL SERIES
Document number: DS33439  Rev. 10 - 3
11 of 13
November 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCL SERIES
Not Recommended for New Design:
USE: